Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
HexaLED 2.0
SPECIFICATION SHEET
6" Series
High-performance Controlled Beam Round Trim

Clear
Frosted
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
H E F - 0 1 3 0 8 0 M C
MODEL
TYPE
TRIM
FINISH
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
AND CRI
BEAM
LENS
GOOF RINGS
Goof rings will help you fix larger than necessary or damaged ceiling cutouts.
Code: 	RR7-01 (white)
	 RR7-11 (matte white)
	 RR7-22 (matte black)
	 RR7-25 (polar grey)
Outside diameter: ø 9" (229 mm)
Inside diameter: ø 7-1/4" (184 mm)
HexaLED 2.0
SPECIFICATION SHEET
6" Series
High-performance Controlled Beam Round Trim
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624
Fax.: 1-877-839-7057
contrastlighting.com
© 2020 Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc.
    All rights reserved
Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation and will
not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.
2020-05
Revision 4                                        PRINTED IN CANADA
  M
ad
e in Canada
With Performance 20W
Spot (15°) Narrow Flood (24°) Flood (44°)
3,000K with 80+ CRI 2,201 lm 110.1 lm/W 2,249 lm 112.5 lm/W 2,269 lm 113.4 lm/W
3,500K with 80+ CRI 2,244 lm 112.3 lm/W 2,294 lm 114.7 lm/W 2,315 lm 115.8 lm/W
4,000K with 80+ CRI 2,318 lm 116.0 lm/W 2,370 lm 118.5 lm/W 2,390 lm 119.6 lm/W
3,000K with 90+ CRI 1,890 lm 94.4 lm/W 1,932 lm 96.5 lm/W 1,949 lm 97.5 lm/W
3,500K with 90+ CRI 1,928 lm 96.3 lm/W 1,971 lm 98.6 lm/W 1,989 lm 99.5 lm/W
4,000K with 90+ CRI 1,992 lm 99,5 lm/W 2,035 lm 101.8 lm/W 2,054 lm 102.7 lm/W
PAGE 4/7
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
In order to obtain the accurate photometric data, multiply the lumens relative to your product selection by the applicable factor(s).